NATIONAL Assessment Cer	ntre Services met 13	21815 MUNIN 1800	1	Done b	11
Date In: 29/11/18-13: 10	Jeb description	Date & Time Com	pieted	Done o	9
Rol No: NA MG 18021572/24	SAS e-filing	i		70-	
Veh No: YK996VK	E-mail (within Shrs, A	(C 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 20/11/18 - 19:42	i-Motor Claim For	rm			
	I-Motor W/O (with	in: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Owner/Wksp	1		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Yeh No: XI	2853L	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	1)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Da)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO):		P: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: (NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:)	# 158 C 20185 S		
The state of the s		P-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I-I		1.10	11 14
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's		ntial & Strictly NO refer of n	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	voice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co: (1	-	
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	6)	Date&Timis Con	pletad "	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()				
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions			1841 9.5	BOATE.	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
Date Three Actions			CIRCLES AND SECTION	amir val.	11
-	3				
•			and the same	7.66-60-260	
Na na na na	lny	oice Preparation Checkl	ist	And (S)	Add Bill
NASCT797	1) A	R : Accident Reporting (\$30);	7510 (100)		
		A : Damage Assessment (\$100); F : Towing Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
Priver/Owner:	4) F	T : Follow-Through Survey T : Follow-Through Survey (Resurv	\$120 (ev) \$30	SECTION I	
Contact No:	Fo	or claiming against JNC Only (wef	10 Jan 2005)		
armaged Portion:		R: Re-inspection 1: Idac DA + SMRT Survey	\$75		
		TUC Additional Services:-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		D* . N5: Courtesy Cer / Tpt Allowance	\$5	observer.	
		N6: Repair Co-ordination	510 \$25		
Auditors! Comments :-	*1 ·1	N7: Fost Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordinati	on 5 5		
at 1		P (N11) : TP (Non INC) against IN 12: Idao Mobile	C \$20		52 2000 por 100 por 10
at _2 / 3;	the state of the s	ics dated Fe	e Charged		
The state of the s	Invo	ice dated Fe	e Charged	經濟和表	

apend the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

10 00000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/11/2018 17:20
Date Of Accident	27/11/2018 17:45
Exact Location Of Accident	MARINA BAY SANDS, MICE LOADING BAY EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YK9962K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	UNI-TAT ICE & MARKETING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199406736C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	FE639C6SRDEA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B29088028TMV
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KUPPUSAMY SATHISKUMAR
Passport No/FIN	G5385079R
Date Of Birth	11/06/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/03/2016
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-99999999
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-99999999

NOEMAIL

Address 51 UBI AVENUE 1

#01-26 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK

Postcode 408933

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD2853L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

resignation for Auditoria

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be good detect by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- that has a serior that may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- [a] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

Admin

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

Admin

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

				111111
			HBIN	228554
s drave cinquimattances or				
English South My	LEN (CANTRE) MA	glatinalis	waday	to got the
2 4 1 2 2 1 to 2	there with no for	my two	vericle	13 Suddenly
Terri teach, Mid	THE CATE MAY	16.000 0475.00		
ECLARATION				
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in every respect.			VA
	ars are true in every respect.		Reporting Centre I	ergonnel's Signature

GIABBIC StatchPlanForm, V3

2

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

THEE

aplete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

clease report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful interepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

量力的可能性的 对 数据的用的数据	ACCIDENT DETAILS	建物學學與
ate of accident	271118	(DD/MM/YY)
me of accident	1745	(HH:MIM)
ract location of accident	Marina Bay sunds - MICE Looking Buy Exit	

THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	DI	TAILS OF	VEHICLE		
ehicle registration number		YK90	MAK GYK		
ehicle make and model		Hil	0		
me of vehicle	Saloon to Lorry to	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆		Van rcycle 🗆	Others:
chicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial 🗷	Motorcy	cle 🗆
irpose of using at sald time			SECONDO AND SECONDO		
e you claiming under your yn insurance company?	Yes Third part o	No 🗹	if no, plea	ase select: g only 🗆	

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	S TANDAMAN
surance company	MSIG		
llcy number	8 20	VWT 860880	
pe of policy	Comprehensive p	Third party fire & theft	TP only

14年的北京電腦的發展的影響的影響	INSURED /	POLICY	HOLDER	影響	September		學是是是
ime	un - Tat	ICA Y	marketing	PTE	LTD	Male 🗆	Female
tiC / Fin / Passport number				H CONTRACT			
ntact							
dress			A. T.				

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
me	KuppuSanny Sorthiskunnar Male o Female o
IC / Fin / Passport number	65385079R
ntact	
dress	Bit Si Ubi Ave I payor Ubi Industry Park. #01- S(408934)
iail address	
te of birth	(1/06/1990)
cupation	Indoor Outdoor
ving date pass	27/07/2017 11/12/2016.

mpost steps x02853L

(MBS) - MICE Loading bay, exit-ramp

gantry, funt vehicle judden reversed, page 1

hit vehicle front

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	STORES CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO		OF THE ACCIDENT	
las driver an employee of	Yes D	Non	and the second second	
ne insured's company?			e driver and insured:	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
ccident captured by camera?	Yes□	No 🗷	6.1	
Veather condition	Clear of	Raining 🗆	Others:	
toad surface	Dry 🗹	Wet o		(Inclusive of driver)
to of passenger				(Inteldate of diver
	CHICATOR SALES CONTO	PASSENG	ED 1	
	100000	PASSENG	1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Carlo
Vame		P. wale -		
Sender	Male 🗆	Female		
	(A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A	PASSENG	ER 2	VIII.
THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	The Control of the State of the	designative production and the second	
Name Gender	Male 🗆	Female c	1	The state of the s
Detrete:				
	150	PASSENG	SER 3	
Name				
Gender	Male D	Female 0]	
		PASSEN	GER 4	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female o	0	
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	1. V. 1. 2. 2. 1. V.	CED E	
		PASSEN	SHA	the same of the sa
Name	70.1-	Female 1		
Gender	Male 🗆	remale	Ц	
	10000	PASSEN	GER 6	
	10 10 100 100	SALES CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR		
Name	Male D	Female	0	THE SALE OF SALES OF
Gender	Ividie to	1 0.11616		
		OTHER INFO	RMATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗆	No 🗹		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆		
		AL RON OF THE WORLD		NIEROSE ARMANDAR
	Manage participation of the second se	SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRES	LICE ACTION If yes, please state wh	ich police station
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	Noø	ir yes, piease state will	en ponce station.
Police station name				
	The State of the S	WITN	FSS 1	
فالمستوفسون الصابون	and the second	VVIIIV		
Name				

Name

gentie vertre et en mender	x02853L
Vekisla mar e Wodel	
Hame MRIC / Fln / Passport number	
Contact	
- LANGE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT	THEO PARTY WENDEN 2
BARKHER CONTRACTOR	Thinks are a cape and
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Rama	
MRIC / Fin / Fasspert number	
Contect	
	The state of the s
	TONNE FARTY MEANINE B
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	the second secon
TELEVISION CONSTRUCTION	THIRD PARTY MENGLE O
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
WRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contect	
	in the second cases
MERCHANIST TO THE STATE OF THE	TRUND PARTY WEEDSLES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Common	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	THURD PARTY VIEWICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	9 33 33 31 31 32 31
Contact	
The second of th	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
The second second second	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	44044489	INJURED PERSON 1
Name		SET 1993 A Decide and Set
injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🖸
hospital by ambulance?	165 6	1 4 60 , 660
Troppidat of division		
	- A - M - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	Service Services	
Injuries sustained	1	
Which vehicle person in?		The state of the s
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?	163 [Noti
nospital by amoulances		
		INJURED PERSON 3
Name	and the second	
Injuries sustained		
	22 127004-100	
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No D
The second secon	The second second	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	140 L
hospital by ambulance?		
	37.4054	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	CALL STORM BUILDING	TOOMED LOCAL
The state of the s	-	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No D
	Yes	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes L	NO B
hospital by ambulance?		
	AND RESERVED	AND DESCONE
	the said and	INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No n
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No ロ
hospital by ambulance?		
		INJURED PERSON 6
Name	ASS-01111115-117	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		The second secon
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No п
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
	162 F	110 0
hospital by ambulance?	162 [No d



S PASS

Employment of Foreign Manpower Act (Chapter 91A) Republic of Singapore

Employer URB-TAT ICE & MARKETING PTE LTD



NODE KUPPUSAMY SATHISKUMAR

Sector: MANUFACTURING 5 Pass No. 0 3825730



10401363

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Chief

11 May 2014

17.3+1367

S / No.9000271940

GS3x5070R

1 NP 428A

Licence No-G5385079R

VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

21-05-1010

Home KUPPUSAMY SATHISKUMAR

G5365079R

Date of Birth 11-06-1990

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED YOU ARE TO SURRENDER THIS CARD WHEN IT IS CANCELLED OR MAS EXPIRED, OR WHEN A NEW CARD IS ISSUED TO YOU.



PSIG Instrumet (Singspure) Pier Ltd., 6 Shekari May 8 27-01, SGX Centre 2, Singspare 0586 G7-121 - 65 6027 7888, Fax 165 6027 7800 Fa Skej No. 2004 (22126 - G517Reg, Mo. 20 04) 22126.

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1998 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Fonn M. 2.300

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - TP Third Party

Boods Carrying Validle - Sch I

Certificate No. B 29038028 Tely 1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle YEGGERE

2. Hame of Policyholder

Uni-Tat Ice & Marketing Pte Ltd

- 3. Effective Data of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 11/07/2018
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

10/07/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

Use in connection with the Policyholder's businese.
Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

- The Policy does not cover
 (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

^{*} Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.